
1 奥  山  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 4 26.14 11.74 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.271 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

11.80 11.74

Composition 1.80 2.673.50 2.50 2.00 2.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.583.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.753.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 3.25

14.40

2 飯  尾  留  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 5 23.02 11.07 12.15 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 -1 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.241 -1 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

11.00 11.07

Composition 1.80 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 1.75 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.50

12.15

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 松  尾  和  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 8 21.48 9.47 12.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -2 -1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.251 1 2 1 2

4 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 0 -2

5 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.641 -1 0 -1 0

10.00 9.47

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 3.25

12.01

4 加  治  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 6 20.54 9.15 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T< < 1.04 -0.31 0.73-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 -1 0 1

3 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 1 1 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-2 -3 0 -1 1

9.92 9.15

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 3.50

11.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子

第４６回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

２０２３年１月９日

アクアリーナ豊橋 (愛知県豊橋市)
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/09 23:01 Page 2



5 綱  取  優  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 7 19.38 8.92 10.66 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 -2 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 -1 1 1 1

9.46 8.92

Composition 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 1.75 1.75 3.00

Presentation 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 3.25

10.66

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 浮  田  俐  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 2 18.08 8.05 10.63 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

5 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Tq+1Aq+SEQ q 2.40 -0.52 1.88-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

10.38 8.05

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.831.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.75

10.63

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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7 庭  木  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 9 17.55 8.05 9.90 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

5 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

9.24 8.05

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.00 3.25

9.90

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 遠  藤  絢  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 1 16.35 6.96 9.59 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -2 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 -1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -3 -1 -1

8.04 6.96

Composition 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.00 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

9.59

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 子  安  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 3 15.20 6.65 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 -5 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-4 -1 -3 -2 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.18 1.42-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -3 -1 -3 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.19 0.94-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

7.93 6.65

Composition 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.50

8.55
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